
 

First Year 2024 
 
Bianca Abbott (Bianca) 
Credit Analyst 
Taylor Bank 
24 N. Main Street 
Berlin, MD 21811 

 T. 410-641-1700 M. 240-446-8383 Email: babbott@taylorbank.com 
 
 

Joanna Barbee (Joanna) 
Vice President, Digital Banking Manager 
Shore United Bank 
28969 Information Lane 
Easton, MD 21601 
T. 410-822-3855 M. 410-253-3478 Email: Joanna.Barbee@shoreunitedbank.com 

 
 

Christopher Bladen (Christopher) 
Project Manager 
First United Bank & Trust 
12892 Garrett Highway 
Oakland, MD 21550 

 T. 443-974-8329 M. 443-974-8329 Email: cbladen@mybank.com 
 
 

Kevin Broadwater (Kevin) 
SVP, Credit Risk & Loan Review Manager 
Shore United Bank 
3035 Leonardtown Road 
PO Box 38 
Waldorf, MD 20601 

 T. 301-861-5374 M. 301-848-8659 Email: kevin.broadwater@shoreunitedbank.com 
 

 
Amber Burton (Amber) 
Vice President, SCC Team Manager 
Sandy Spring Bank 
17801 Georgia Avenue 
Olney, MD 20832 
T. 301-774-6400 M. 703-864-7095 Email: aburton@sandyspringbank.com 



 
 
Stephen Clampett (Stephen) 
Assistant Commissioner - Corporate Activities 
State of Maryland - The Office of Financial Regulation 
1100 N. Eutaw Street 
Room 611 

 Baltimore, MD 21201 
 T. 443-915-2383 M. 443-915-2383 Email: stephen.clampett1@maryland.gov 
 
 

Nicholas Drier (Nicholas) 
Small Business Portfolio Manager 
Middletown Valley Bank 
337 Lantern Lane 
Chambersburg, PA 17201 

 T. 240-310-2685 M. 240-310-2685 Email: ndrier@mvbbank.com 
 
 

Heather Dyer (Heather) 
AVP, Consumer Loan Processing Manager & Systems Administrator 
Shore United Bank 
28969 Information Lane 
Easton, MD 21601 
T. 410-819-3073 M. 443-765-9066 Email: heather.dyer@shoreunitedbank.com 

 
 

Robert Flook (Bobby) 
Financial Reporting Manager 
Forbright Bank 
1515 O Street NW, Apt 102 
 Washington, DC 20005 

 T. 240-658-8978 M. 301-491-2781 Email: rflook@forbrightbank.com 
 
 

Stephanie Lang (Stephanie) 
CRL Manager 
Capital Bank 
2275 Research Boulevard, Suite 600 
Rockville, MD 20850 
 T. 301-468-8848 M. 301-537-7567 Email: slang@capitalbankmd.com 



Melody Lofton (Melody) 
Vice President, Treasury Service Support Manager 
Sandy Spring Bank 
17801 Georgia Avenue 
Olney, MD 20832 
T. 301-774-6400 M. 410-868-1688 Email: mlofton@sandyspringbank.com 
 

 
 

Roman Magar (Roman) 
Vice President, Financial Reporting & Modeling Manager 
Shore United Bank 
3035 Leonardtown Road 
Waldorf, MD 20601 
T. 240-607-1014 M. 202-304-5614 Email: Roman.magar@shoreunitedbank.com 

 
 

Elliot Marshall (Elliot) 
Hebron Savings Bank 
101 N. Main Street 
Hebron, MD 21830 
T. 4107491185 M. 410-422-2203 Email: emarshall@hebronsavingsbank.com 
 

 
Jose Montes de Oca Badell (Jose) 
Federal Reserve Bank of Richmond 
909 Chestnut Hill Avenue 
Baltimore, MD 21218 
T. 501-454-9893 M. 501-454-9893 Email: jose.montesdeocabadell@rich.frb.org 
 

 
Will Murphy (Will) 
Compliance BSA Officer 
Harford Bank 
1124 Baldwin Mill Rd 
Jarrettsville, MD 21084 

 T. 410-450-4409 M. 443-695-8462 Email: wmurphy@harfordbank.com 
 
 

Michelle Owusu (Michelle) 
Vice President, Branch Manager 
Sandy Spring Bank 
17801 Georgia Avenue 
Olney, MD 20832 
T. 301-774-6400 M. 240-593-7653 Email: mdowusu@sandyspringbank.com 
 

 



April Parkin (April) 
Branch Manager 
LINKBANK 
910 Norman Eskridge Highway 
Seaford, DE 19973 
 T. 302-629-2700 M. 302-521-4161 Email: aparkin@linkbank.com 

 
 

Roni Lynn Thomas (Roni Lynn) 
Branch Manager 
The Peoples Bank 
100 Spring Avenue 
PO Box 210 
Chestertown, MD 21620 

 T. 410-639-2233 M. 410-708-8766 Email: rthomas@pbkc.com 
 
 

Samantha Thompson (Samantha) 
Finance Clerk 
The Peoples Bank 
100 Spring Avenue 
PO Box 210 
Chestertown, MD 21620 

 T. 410-778-3500 M. 410-708-2311 Email: sthompson@pbkc.com 
 
 

Shelane Twentey (Shelane) 
Vice President, Branch Manager 
Woodsboro Bank 
6 W. Patrick Street 
Frederick, MD 21701 
T. 301-898-4763 M. 215-694-9286 Email: stwentey@woodsborobank.com 

 
 

Brandy Weimer (Brandy) 
Branch Administrator 
Somerset Trust Company 
351 East Main Street 
Frostburg, MD 21532 
T. 814-485-6238 M. 814-977-6376 Email: bweimer@somersettrust.com 



 
 

Second Year 2024 
 

Leigh Ann Adams (Leigh Ann) 
Branch Manager 
The Farmer's Bank Of Willards 
365 Tilghman Road 
Salisbury, MD 21804 
T. 410-742-1534 M. 443-614-9367 Email: leighann.adams@fbwbank.com 

 
 

Heather Bacher (Heather) 
Market President 
Summit Community Bank 
142 North Harrison Street 
Easton, MD 21601 

 T. 443-746-4346 M. 410-490-3285 Email: hlbacher@summitfgi.com 
 
 

John Blewett (JD) 
Vice President, Commercial Loan Portfolio Manager 
Orrstown Bank 
501 Fairmount Avenue, Suite 200 
 Towson, MD 21286 

 T. 410-698-3623 M. 410-698-3623 Email: jblewett@orrstown.com 
 
 

Abigail Bradley (Abby) 
Branch Manager 
The Farmer's Bank Of Willards 
102 Milford Street 
Salisbury, MD 21804 
T. 443-260-4780 M. 443-465-4434 Email: abigail.bradley@fbwbank.com 

 
 

Lisa Brown (Lisa) 
Vice President, Business Applications Manager 
Sandy Spring Bank 
17801 Georgia Avenue 
Olney, MD 20832 
T. 301-774-6400 M. 301-219-3256 Email: lbrown@sandyspringbank.com 



Jennifer Chung (Jen) 
Vice President, Mortgage Operations 
Middletown Valley Bank 
24 West Main Street 
PO Box 75 

 Middletown, MD 21769 
 T. 301-371-3025 M. 240-409-9674 Email: jchung@mlend.com 
 
 

Leah Cluney (Leah) 
Branch Manager/Asst. Secretary 
Arundel Federal Savings Bank 
4179 Mountain Road 
Pasadena, MD 21122 
T. 410-787-3850 M. 443-336-2700 Email: lcluney@arundelfederal.com 

 
 
Maureen Conlon (Maureen) 
Vice President, BSA/AML Manager 
Sandy Spring Bank 
17801 Georgia Avenue 
Olney, MD 20832 
T. 240-931-8369 M. 301-717-7458 Email: mconlon@sandyspringbank.com 
 

 
Mary W. Dryden (Mary) 
AVP of Special Assets 
The Farmer's Bank Of Willards 
7484 Market Street 
Willards, MD 21874 

 T. 410-835-8906 M. 443-783-1000 Email: mary.dryden@fbwbank.com 
 
 

David Engelhardt (David) 
Vice President, Business Development Officer 
Hebron Savings Bank 
543A Riverside Drive 
Salisbury, MD 21801 

 T. 410-341-6674 M. 570-441-6013 Email: dengelhardt@hebronsavingsbank.com 
 
 
 



Jeff Gagnon (Jeff) 
Portfolio Manager 
Shore United Bank 
3035 Leonardtown RD 
P.O. Box 38 
Waldorf, MD 20601 

 T. 301-643-8284 M. 301-643-8284 Email: jeff.gagnon@shoreunitedbank.com 
 
 

Alyssa Harley (Alyssa) 
Business Banking Relationship Manager 
Shore United Bank 
3035 Leonardtown Roadd 
Waldorf, MD 20601 

 T. 301-848-6369 M. 301-848-6369 Email: Alyssa.Harley@shoreunitedbank.com 
 
 

Kristina Hoffmann (Kristina) 
AML/CFT Officer, AVP 
Queenstown Bank 
PO Box 120 
Queenstown, MD 21658 

 T. 410-490-4125 M. 410-490-4125 Email: khoffmann@queenstownbank.com 
 
 

 Cortez Joyner (CJ) 
VP, Premier Banking Manager 
EagleBank 
7735 Old Georgetown Road, Suite 100 
Bethesda, MD 20814 

 T. 240-406-1823 M. 954-663-6520 Email: cjoyner@eaglebankcorp.com 
 
 

Amanda Maness (Amanda) 
AVP/Account Processing Manager 
Bank of Ocean City 
10005 Golf Course Rd 
Ocean City, MD 21842 

 T. 443-856-2385 M. 302-547-4834 Email: amaness@bankofoceancity.com 
 
 

Kenneth McDonald (Kenny) 
AVP, Branch Manager 
Woodsboro Bank 
1420 W Patrick Street 
Frederick, MD 21702 

 T. 301-898-4635 M. 502-682-7519 Email: kmcdonald@woodsborobank.com 



Nafeeza Mohamed (Nafeeza) 
Deposit Operations Analyst 
EagleBank 
11900 Bournefield Way, Suite 150 
Silver Spring, MD 20904 
T. 301-628-4713 M. 240-645-8960 Email: nmohamed@eaglebankcorp.com 

 
 

Marissa Murphy (Marissa) 
Asst. Information Security and Disaster Recovery Officer 
First United Bank & Trust 
19 South Second Street 
Oakland, MD 21550 

 T. 301-533-1609 M. 412-616-9167 Email: mmurphy@mybank.com 
 
 

Felicitas Ortiz (Faye) 
Assistant Vice President, Account Reconciliation Manager 
Sandy Spring Bank 
17801 Georgia Avenue 
Olney, MD 20832 

 T. 443-722-2609 M. 443-722-2609 Email: fortiz@sandyspringbank.com 
 
 

Jessica Perdue (Jessica) 
2952 22nd St S 
Arlington, VA 22204 
T. 304-380-6981 M. 304-380-6981 Email: jessica.l.perdue@icloud.com 
 

 
Laura K. Reeder (Laura) 
VP/Branch Manager 
Shore United Bank 
212 Marlboro Avenue 
Easton, MD 21601 
T. 410-822-4338 M. 410-924-8759 Email: laura.reeder@shoreunitedbank.com 
 

 
Debbie Robson (Debbie) 
Banking Operations Manager 
Rosedale Federal Savings & Loan Assn. 
9616 Belair Rd 
Baltimore, MD 21236 

 T. 410-668-4400 M. 410-303-6512 Email: drobson@rosedalefederal.com 
 



Megan Rudolph (Megan) 
Assistant Vice President, Branch Manager 
Farmers & Merchants Bank 
25 Westminster Pike 
Reisterstown, MD 21136 

 T. 410-517-3060 M. 443-687-3399 Email: megan.rudolph@fmb1919.com 
 
 

Tiffany Scott (Tiffany) 
Finacial Center Supervisor II 
Fulton Bank 
1107 Maryland Avenue 
Hagerstown, MD 21740 
T. 240-382-6383 M. 443-805-9166 Email: tscott@fultonbank.com 

 
 

Brian Taylor (Brian) 
Vice President, Commercial Relationship Manager 
Sandy Spring Bank 
502 Washington Avenue, Suite 200 
Towson, MD 21204 
T. 410-913-5602 M. 410-913-5602 Email: btaylor@sandyspringbank.com 

 
 

Jake Vacura (Jake) 
Bank Relationship Manager 
Mercantile Processing Inc. 
32695 Roxana Road 
Frankford, DE 19945 

 T. 443-669-7325 M. 443-669-7325 Email: jvacura@mpiprocessing.com 
 
 

Elizabeth Walker (Elizabeth) 
CRA Officer 
The Farmers Bank of Willards 
7484 Market Street 
Willards, MD 21874 
T. 410-835-8906 M. 443-397-5059 Email: elizabeth.walker@fbwbank.com 



 
 

Third Year 2024 
 

Hermon Abdellas (Hermon) 
1st AVP, Treasury Management Officer 
EagleBank 
3800 Powell Lane Apt 629 
Falls Church, VA 22041 
T. 571-319-4861 M. 617-201-7298 Email: habdellas@eaglebankcorp.com 
 

 
Karen Bauswell (Karen) 
Senior Operations Specialist 
Hebron Savings Bank 
101 N Main Street 
PO Box 59 
Hebron, MD 21830 

 T. 410-749-1185 M. 443-944-4515 Email: kbauswell@hebronsavingsbank.com 
 
 

Erin Beatty (Erin) 
Senior Loan Portfolio Specialist 
Shore United Bank 
18 E. Dover Street 
Easton, MD 21601 

 T. 410-819-3076 M. 252-216-5970 Email: erin.beatty@shoreunitedbank.com 
 
 

Erin Dieterich (Erin) 
Vice President, Retail Lending Sales Manager 
Woodsboro Bank 
5 North Main Street 
P.O. Box 36 

 Woodsboro, MD 21798 
 T. 301-898-4769 M. 240-772-0133 Email: edieterich@woodsborobank.com 
 
 
 
 



Preeti Ghosh (Preeti) 
VP, Business Banker 
Orrstown Bank 
4075 Market Street 
Camp Hill, PA 17011 

 T. 717-265-5969 M. 717-265-5969 Email: pghosh@orrstown.com 
 
 

Lacy Harkins (Lacy) 
Credit Analyst III 
First United Bank & Trust 
19 South Second Street 
Oakland, MD 21550 
T. 301-533-1629 M. 240-321-3344 Email: lharkins@mybank.com 

 
 

Alyssa Hermann Applebaum (Alyssa) 
Vice President, Commercial Relationship Manager 
Sandy Spring Bank 
611 Rockville Pike, Suite 201 
Rockville, MD 20852 

 T. 301-774-6400 M. 636-233-3320               AHermannApplebaum@SandySpringBank.com 
 
 

Eureka Herring (Eureka) 
AVP, Electronic Services Manager 
Taylor Bank 
24 N Main Street 
Berlin, MD 21811 

 T. 410-641-1700 M. 302-51913807 Email: eherring@taylorbank.com 
 
 

Lourdes Lopez (Lourdes) 
Vice President, SCC Remote RM 
Sandy Spring Bank 
6831 Benjamin Franklin Drive 
Colubmia, MD 21046 

 T. 240-841-8039 M. 410-412-0960 Email: LLopez@SandySpringBank.com 
 
 

Scott Martin (Scott) 
SVP Retail Regional Manager 
M&T Bank 
1966 Greenspring Dr, Suite 405 
Timonium, MD 21093 

 T. 410-280-5750 M. 443-422-4212 Email: rsmartin@mtb.com 
 



 

Sonia Fuentes Murphy (Sonia) 
Vice President, Senior SCC Digital Relationship Banker 
Sandy Spring Bank 
6831 Benjamin Franklin Drive 
Columbia, MD 21046 
T. 301-774-6400 M. 240-614-3470 Email: sfmurphy@SandySpringBank.com 

 
 

Michael Pallansch (Michael) 
AVP - Retail Branch Manager 
Middletown Valley Bank 
803 E. Main Street 
Middletown, MD 21769 
 T. 301-371-3065 M. 240-357-1634 Email: mpallansch@mvbbank.com 

 
 

Brandi Rice (Brandi) 
VP & Commercial Relationship Manager I 
First United Bank & Trust 
115 W Harrison St 
Cumberland, MD 21502 

 T. 301-777-5072 M. 301-876-8699 Email: brice@mybank.com 
 
 

Justin Sherman (Justin) 
SVP, Operational Risk Manager 
Shore United Bank 
3035 Leonardtown Rd 
Waldorf, MD 20601 
T. 301-475-8977 M. 240-585-2863 Email: justin.sherman@shoreunitedbank.com 

 
 

Gene Spear (Gene) 
Vice President, IT Manager 
Queenstown Bank of Maryland 
P.O. Box 1899 
274 N. Washington Street 
Easton, MD 21601 
T. 410-827-3700 M. 443-359-2124 Email: gspear@queenstownbank.com 

 
 



Drake Swiger (Drake) 
Bank Relationship Manager 
Mercantile Processing Inc. 
32695 Roxana Road, #300 
Frankford, DE 19945 

 T. 302-524-8000 M. 304-943-9079 Email: dswiger@mpiprocessing.com 
Diana Wigginton (Diana) 
Vice President, Special Assets Officer 
Sandy Spring Bank 
6831 Benjamin Franklin Drive 
Columbia, MD 21046 
T. 301-774-6400 M. 240-712-0620 Email: dwigginton@sandyspringbank.com 
 

 


